Q snows 2024 Mogul Ski World Victorian MOGUL
- - SKI WORLD
INTERSCHOOLS Interschools Snowsport Championships

Division 3 Boys - Challenger
Alpine Giant Slalom
Official Ranking

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS) CONDITIONS Cloudy
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK) SNOW Soft
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS) AIR TEMPERATURE 7,0°C
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Runt  EMRw2
COURSESETTER KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:39 12:13

LIST n°20240624

Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
1 653 WEST Toby St Leonard's College (A) 32.18 31.92 1:04.10
2 652 GUTTMANN Harry St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)  37.76 35.10 1:12.86 8.76
3 667 CHUAH Lucas Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 37.22 36.55 1:13.77 9.67
4 664 MADJRIC Leo Elwood College (A) 36.79 37.14 1:13.93 9.83
5 661 BONACCI Mimmo St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)  37.98 36.57 1:14.55 10.45
6 656 FEEHAN lsaac Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 38.62 37.28 1:15.90 11.80
7 663 BOND Jackson Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 38.66 38.59 1:17.25 13.15
8 666 VALIBHOY Jibrail St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)  41.22 38.70 1:19.92 15.82
9 669 STEPHENS Christopher St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 40.58 39.97 1:20.55 16.45
10 665 HUNG Ethan Yarra Valley Grammar (B) 39.90 41.12 1:21.02 16.92
11 659 |IATROPOULOS Benjamin Albert Park College (A) 42.64 42.53 1:25.17 21.07
12 654 TURNER Keiran Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 47.06 44.21 1:31.27 2717
Not classified
Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)
657 SPEARS Charlie Elwood College (A)
658 BURTON Timothy Trinity Grammar School V (A)
668 SHOPPEE Harrison Yarra Valley Grammar (B)
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Rank Bib

Name

Division 3 Boys - Challenger

Alpine Giant Slalom
Official Ranking

School

Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

655

MI Lucas

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

662

CHEN Jackson

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

655
657
658
660
662
668

MI Lucas

SPEARS Charlie
BURTON Timothy
LU Aiden

CHEN Jackson
SHOPPEE Harrison

Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

Yarra Valley Grammar (A)
Elwood College (A)

Reason Stopped Gate 16

Trinity Grammar School V (A)

Yarra Valley Grammar (B)
Yarra Valley Grammar (A)
Yarra Valley Grammar (B)

38.52

(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Q snows 2024 Mogul Ski World Victorian MOGUL
- - SKI WORLD
INTERSCHOOLS Interschools Snowsport Championships 2. oo
Division 3 Boys - Challenger
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)
Rt WMRn2
COURSESETTER KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:39 12:13
Bib Name Run 1 Run 2
1 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) Total time: 3:46.69
652 GUTTMANN Harry 37.76 35.10
661 BONACCI Mimmo 37.98 36.57
666 VALIBHOY Jibrail 41.22 38.70
669 STEPHENS Christopher 40.58 39.97
Albert Park College (A) Not Classified
659 IATROPOULOS Benjamin 42.64 42.53
Carey Baptist Grammar (A) Not Classified
656 FEEHAN Isaac 38.62 37.28
663 BOND Jackson 38.66 38.59
Elwood College (A) Not Classified
664 MADJRIC Leo 36.79 37.14
657 SPEARS Charlie
lvanhoe Grammar School (A) Not Classified
654 TURNER Keiran 47.06 44.21
St Leonard's College (A) Not Classified
653 WEST Toby 32.18 31.92
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Division 3 Boys - Challenger
Alpine Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Team

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Trinity Grammar School V (A) Not Classified
658 BURTON Timothy

Yarra Valley Grammar (A) Not Classified
667 CHUAH Lucas 37.22 36.55
655 MI Lucas
662 CHEN Jackson

Yarra Valley Grammar (B) Not Classified
665 HUNG Ethan 39.90 41.12
660 LU Aiden 38.52
668 SHOPPEE Harrison
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